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Контингент учнів у 2021/2022 навчальному році


	Класи
	Кількість класів
	Кількість учнів в них

	1 клас
	2
	20+20
	40

	2 клас
	2
	19+20
	39

	3 клас
	2
	22+20
	42

	4 клас
	2
	23+25
	48

	Усього 1-4 класів
	8
	
	169

	5 клас
	2
	23+19
	42

	6 клас
	2
	25+25
	50

	7 клас
	2
	25+22
	47

	8 клас
	2
	18+19
	37

	9 клас
	2
	15+14
	29

	Усього 5-9 класів
	10
	
	205

	10 клас
	1
	28
	28

	11 клас
	1
	15
	15

	Усього 10-11 класів
	2
	
	43

	Усього 1-11 класів
	20
	
	417








ГПД
	
	Кількість груп продовженого дня
	Кількість учнів у них

	2
	60
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